
CHS Higher ‘Hot-Housing’  
Subject SQA Exam Date Higher              

Hot-Housing Date 
Time Exam Clash with 

H.H. 

 
ENGLISH (H) 

 
Thursday 5 May 

 
Wednesday 4 May 

J Hindson 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
None 

 
HUMAN BIOLOGY (H) 

 
Monday 9 May 

 
Friday 6 May 
L Robertson 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
None 

 
MATHS (H) 

 
Thursday 12 May 

 
Wednesday 11 May 

A Wood 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
None 

 
MUSIC (H) 

 
Friday 13 May 

 
Tuesday 10 May 

L Pratt 

 
9.00 - 3.45 

 
None 

 
CHEMISTRY (H) 

 
Wednesday 18 May 

 
Monday 16 May 

H Waugh 

 
9.00 - 3.45 

 
None 

 
HISTORY (H) 

 
Friday 20 May 

 
Tuesday 17 May 

C Cassidy 

 
9.00 - 3.45 

 
Admin (YE) 

 
RMPS (H) 

 
Monday 23 May 

 
Saturday 21 May 

M Dixon 

 
9.30 - 2.30  

 
None 

 
PHYSICS (H) 

 
Tuesday 24 May 

 
Monday 23 May 
M Georgopoulos 

 
9.00 - 3.45 

 
None 



CHS Higher ‘Hot-Housing’  
Subject SQA Exam Date Higher              

Hot-Housing Date 
Time Exam Clash with 

H.H. 

 
DRAMA (H) 

 
Wednesday 25 May 

 
Tuesday 24 May  

R Stevenson/K Boland 

 
9.00 - 3.45 

 
None 

 
COMPUTING SCIENCE (H) 

 
Friday 27 May 

 
Thursday 26 May 

R Quinn 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
None 

 
MODERN STUDIES (H) 

 
Monday 30 May 

 
Friday 27 May 

Z Hussian 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
Computing (WF&CH) 

 
ART & DESIGN (H) 

 
Tuesday 31 May 

 
Tuesday 31 May 

P Gardner 

 
9.00 - 12.00 

 
None 

 
DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE 

 
Thursday 2 June 

 
Wednesday 1June 

R Gilliland 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
None 

 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 
Friday 3 June 

 
Thursday 2 June 

L McEwan/S McLean 

 
9.00 - 2.55 

 
D&M (MMcG&CT) 

 
ATTENDANCE IN FULL SCHOOL UNIFORM IS REQUIRED 


